HB 2834-1 (LC 2183) 3/8/21 (HE/ps)

Requested by Representative REARDON

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2834

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 18, delete "Ten" and insert "Nine".
- Delete line 23 and insert:
- 3 "(iv) The migrant community.".
- 4 Delete line 26 and insert:
- "(vii) Poverty-related advocacy or public policy groups.".
- 6 Delete line 29.
- 7 On page 2, after line 7, insert:
- 8 "(G) One member representing the Housing and Community Services De-
- 9 partment.".

10